
4.4, Lokal mieszkalny

4.3.1
4.3.2
4.3.3
4.3.4
4.3.5
4.3.6
4.3.7

Przedsionek
Pokój dzienny z aneksem
Pokój
Sypialnia
Garderoba
Łazienka
Korytarz

2,66
27,20
7,36
12,88
2,72
4,26
2,79
59,87 m²
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PLAN SYTUACYJNY, SKALA 1:50

POWIERZCHNIA

USYTUOWANIE LOKALU

      Balkon                                          4,56


